Date of opening ofFinancial Bid To be intimated later to the technically qualified bidders. 

Duration of services 12 Months 

Cost of RFP Document 
Rs.3,000/- (Three Thousand Rupees Only) Demand draft in 

favour of Commissioner, Korba Municipal Corporation, 

Korba payable at Korba. 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) Rs.32,000/- (Thirty Two Thousand  Only) in shape of 

FDR/TDR in favour of Commissioner, Korba Municipal 

Corporation, payable at Korba. 

Validity of proposal 180 Days 

Selection Process As per RFP 

Representative/Contact Person of 

Corporation, for furtherinformation 
Email:corporationkorba@gmail.com